
RFA 14-19 Pre-Application Webinar Attendee List

Last Name First Name Email Address

Albright Tina talbright@cde.edu

Amsler Kim kamsler@union-snydercaa.org

Aucott Rachel rachel.aucott@jevs.org

Bartoli Jlll jillsundaybartoli@gmail.com

Bier Michael mbier@chnhousingpartners.org

Borschel Laura borschell@congreso.net

Bradford Andrew ryansoloby@gmail.com

Butler Jennifer jbutler@montcopa.org

Carcamo Besy bcarcamo@cwsglobal.org

Cavaliere Antoinette acavaliere@projecteaston.org

Chavez Karina kchavez@pointpark.edu

Chomko Peter pchomko@1199ctraining.org

Crowley Carolyn Carolyn.Crowley@keystone.edu

DeLucca Maria mdelucca@luzerne.edu

Duncan Christina chris@milagrohouse.org

Ferreira Marco mferreira0212@gmail.com

Flanagan Jennifer jflanagan@ckpgh.org

Fondelier Jeffrey jfondelier@myblueprints.org

Gavlick Kim kgavlick@luzerne.edu

Graham Rosmari rgraham@edinboro.edu

Gromek Stephanie sgromek@cwsglobal.org

Guerrero Candi candig@uwbucks.org

Hajek-Bates Jessica jhajek@myblueprints.org

Hauck Sadie shauck@bloomu.edu

Holley Makeeda makeeda.holley@pha.phila.gov

Jackson Maisha maisha.jackson@pasenate.com

Kane Hillary hillarya@phennd.org

Kang Nichole nkang@phmc.org

Karlya Sara skarlya@parentchildplus.org

Kirk Gary garykirk8@gmail.com

Klinger Larry larry.klinger@aiu3.net

Knode Karin kknode@tiu11.org

Kovacs Darlene dkovacs@earlyconnectionserie.org

Lilly Sharol slilly@caclv.org

Lindquist Lisa llindquist@mc3.edu

Magargle Melissa mamagargle@stepcorp.org

Martino Marina marina.martino@keystone.edu

Mastropietro Sheila smastropietro@cwsglobal.org

May Beth bethmay4@gmail.com

Mekuly Breanna bmekuly@stben.org

Metropulos Linda Lmetropulos@actionhousing.org

Miller-Myers Josh jmillermyers@phmc.org
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Monko Kathy kmonko@iu28.org

Nowak Holly hnowak@mcwerie.org

Pastula Stephanie stephanie.pastula@pha.phila.gov

Perri Nancy nancyp@wrcnepa.org

Peterson Shelley speterson@yorkcpc.org

Pope Claire claire.pope@temple.edu

Radzieski Laurel radzieskil@lackawanna.edu

Ratchford Elizabeth elizabeth.ratchford@keystone.edu

Roberts Debra debra@tlrbsi.com

Ross Valentina vross@cwsglobal.org

Shook Susie sshook@northampton.edu

Stewart Cindy ceocin@msn.com

Strauch Jennifer jstrauch@monroecountypa.gov

Tice Beth btice@visioncorps.net

Urner Sara surner@caplanc.org

Veres Lindsay lveres@yorkcpc.org

Warner Pat pwarner@ccp.edu

Washington Alice info@tsspathways.com

Wassel Melissa mwassel@luzerne.edu

Williams Debi williamsdeb@westmoreland.edu

Wright Ronne ronne@wrightbusinesssystems.com

Wright Ken wrightk@congreso.net

jones danny djones@gecac.org

Ackerman Angel aackerman@projecteaston.org

Dawes Elizabeth dawesel@congreso.net

Del Freo Georgia gdelfreo@gecac.org

Denome Karly karly.denome@revolutionary.cc

Feldman Cheryl cfeldman@1199ctraining.org

Ferreira Marco marco.ferreira@pha.phila.gov

Griffiths, PhD Marcia dr.marcia@gpac4.com

Hansel Michelle hanselm@westmoreland.edu

Harkins Michelle mharkins@earlyconnectionserie.org

Holley Makeeda makeeda.womack@gmail.com

Hunter Shineal familycircleacademy@gmail.com

Hutzell Travis travis@uwlaurel.org

Moy Shirley smoy@temple.edu

Paige James jpaige2@gmail.com

Portland Erin porte@iu29.org

Reyes Rosana rreyes@luzerne.edu

Rubinstein Kathleen kmeister@phmc.org

Shipman Lindy lindy@milagrohouse.org

Singleton Ofori-Agyekum Malkia msingleton@parentchildplus.org

Sokalczuk Debra debrasok@sas.upenn.edu
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Stewart Cindy cstewart@communityfirstfund.org

Washington Alice info@tsspathway.com

Webber Tiffany twebber@mc3.edu

Zurflieh Peter pzurflieh@cjplaw.org


